H.No.272/2/2, Sr. No.68/2, Tapkir Nagar, Near Jasnani
Traders, Kalewadi, Pune-411017.
And : Flat No.618, 6  Floor Aishwaryam, Nivara Gat No. 1294(P),
1303(P), 1304(P), 1307(P), Near Waghu Sane Chowk, Chikhali, Pune,
Maharashtra, India-411062.

th

Amount Due - Rs. 33,61,524.00 (Rupees Thirty-Three Lakh Sixty-
One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Four Only) due as on
11.02.2026 with further interest from 12.02.2026 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. AVINASH GANESH BADKAS
S/O GANESH & MRS. TEJASWINI AVINASH BADKAS W/O AVINASH
All That Pieces And Parcels Of Residential Property Flat No.618 Of The
Type 2 BHK Of Carpet Area Admeasuring 35.11 Sq.Mtrs I.C 377.92 Sq.Fts,

[...]

The Limits Of Pimpri-Chinchwad Municipal Corporation.Four Corners Of
Said Property: -North: Open Space, South: Flat No.615, East: Flat No.601,
West: Flat No.617.

Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit Date & Time of E-Auction Sale Possession Status 

Rs.25,65,000/ (Rupees Twenty Five
Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Only).

Rs. 2,56,500/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty
Six Thousand Five Hundred  Only).

06/03/2026- 01.00 PM to 02.00 PM Physical Possession

Multiplier Amount : Rs. 10,000/- (to improve the bid offer).

Date & Time of Inspection : 23/02/2026 to 02/03/2026- 10.00 AM to 04.00 PM. (Contact Nos: Mr. Mahesh Madhukar Kulkarni – 9870686677.

[...]

Kalyan, Dist. Thane., Pin 421306, Within The Limits Of Kalyan Dombivili
Municipal Corporation In Maharashtra State And Bounded As Under: Towards East:
Building, Towards West: Road, Towards South : Building & Towards North : Building.

13.11.2025 
----------

Rs. 23,60,373.00
(Rupees Twenty-
Three Lakhs Sixty
Thousand Three

Hundred Seventy-
Three Only) Due

As On 11.11.2025

10.02.2026

Date - 13.02.2026, Place - Thane Authorized officer, Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd

Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD)
Corporate Office : No.769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor, Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002.

[...]

PROPERTY, WEST- S.NO 65 HISS NO.9 PROPERTY, NORTH- S.NO 65 HISS NO4 PROPERTY, SOUTH- S.NO 65 
HISS NO.7 PROPERTY

Loan Account 
Number

Borrower(s) & Property Details Amount & Date of Demand 
Notice

Date of 
Possession

Possession 
Status

10-Feb-2026 PHYSICAL
POSSESSION

Rs. 14,87,814/- (Rupees Fourteen 
Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fourteen Only)
DATE: 18-Apr-2025

LNKAL0HL-
10230036347

1.HEMANT HIRAMAN 
JAGDHANE (BORROWER)

2.MADHURI HEMANT 
JAGDHANE(CO-BORROWER)

Sd/-  
Authorised Officer

Niwas Housing Finance Limited

Place: Thane
Date  : 13.02.2026

NIWAS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED